

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR REGULAR BAIL - AFTER
CHARGESHEET) NO. 310 of 2026

=====

PRAMODKUMAR KUVERJIT JATT
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:
MR SANJAY PRAJAPATI(3227) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIKHIL S. KARIEL

Date : 24/03/2026
ORAL ORDER

The respondent No.2 – original complainant is present, however,
no appearance has been filed on her behalf.

List on 06.04.2025.

BDSONGARA

(NIKHIL S. KARIEL,J)